SCHEDULE - TIER 4B MONDAY

Date
Thu, Sep 08, 16

Mon, Sep 12, 16

Mon, Sep 12, 16

Mon, Sep 12, 16

Thu, Sep 15, 16

Mon, Sep 19, 16

Mon, Sep 19, 16

Mon, Sep 19, 16

Thu, Sep 22, 16

Mon, Sep 26, 16

Mon, Sep 26, 16

Mon, Sep 26, 16

Tue, Sep 27, 16

Thu, Sep 29, 16

Mon, Oct 03, 16

Mon, Oct 03, 16

Mon, Oct 03, 16

Thu, Oct 06, 16

Thu, Oct 13, 16

Mon, Oct 17, 16

Mon, Oct 17, 16

RND S Home

DIRTY STING

FLYERS

DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

DIRTY STING

DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

DIRTY STING

FLYERS

0 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

DIRTY STING

DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

0 FLYERS

DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

DIRTY STING

1 LEASIDE LIGHTNING

7 FLYERS

KIMCHI KANUCKS

REXDALE RAIDERS

KIMCHI KANUCKS

LEASIDE LIGHTNING

KIMCHI KANUCKS

REXDALE RAIDERS

fall 2016

Feb. 06, 2026

S Visitor

3 LEASIDE LIGHTNING
DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

KIMCHI KANUCKS

LEASIDE LIGHTNING

3 REXDALE RAIDERS

1 REXDALE RAIDERS

LEASIDE LIGHTNING

FLYERS

3 FLYERS

1 REXDALE RAIDERS

7 LEASIDE LIGHTNING

KIMCHI KANUCKS

3 KIMCHI KANUCKS

N

LEASIDE LIGHTNING

DIRTY STING

1 REXDALE RAIDERS

0 FLYERS

1 REXDALE RAIDERS

DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS

KIMCHI KANUCKS

Time

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

11:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

10:30 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



Mon, Oct 17, 16

Thu, Oct 20, 16

Mon, Oct 24, 16

Mon, Oct 24, 16

Mon, Oct 24, 16

Thu, Oct 27, 16

Mon, Oct 31, 16

Mon, Oct 31, 16

Mon, Oct 31, 16

Thu, Nov 03, 16

Mon, Nov 07, 16

Mon, Nov 07, 16

Thu, Nov 10, 16

Thu, Nov 10, 16

Mon, Nov 14, 16

Thu, Nov 17, 16

ELIM.

SF1

SF1

SF2

SF2

F1

F2

3 LEASIDE LIGHTNING H DIRTY STING
0 REXDALE RAIDERS I FLYERS
2 REXDALE RAIDERS DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS
FLYERS I DIRTY STING

LEASIDE LIGHTNING 3 KIMCHI KANUCKS

2 KIMCHI KANUCKS I DIRTY STING
1 REXDALE RAIDERS I DIRTY STING
KIMCHI KANUCKS 0 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS
' LEASIDE LIGHTNING O FLYERS
2 KIMCHI KANUCKS I FLYERS
DIRTY STING 4 DOWNSVIEW
ISLANDERS
' FLYERS 1 LEASIDE LIGHTNING
2 DOWNSVIEW DIRTY STING
ISLANDERS
I LEASIDE LIGHTNING I FLYERS
' FLYERS ' DIRTY STING
o DIRTY STING ' FLYERS

DEF

DEF

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

11:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



